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Experience Evia. Enjoy Sailing.

Performance

R5 Coastal 2
Distance: 17.50 NM

Sail No

EYBOIAZ

AIOPTANQTEX

6 Y AMELE.

EMNIMEAHTHPIO IZTIONAOIKOE OMIAOE

XAAKIAAZ

Start: 30/07/2022 11:13:00
Scoring: PCS - Constructed Course

Division
P1
P1
P1

Skipper
GEORGE SYKARIS

THANASIS KOUSERIS
MIHALIS MARINOS

GRE-48
GRE-973
GRE-5520

BANA BIOLETTA 4
CHIMERA
YAKINTHI

Distance

Direction Direction Speed

Finish Time
+0 13:48:09
DNF

DNC

Leg data
Wind

Elapsed
02:35:09

Corrected Penalty  Points
02:35:09 1.00

4.00
4.00

Wind Predefined
Curve

Leg

1.00
4.80
3.60
3.00
4.70
0.40

320.0°
123.0°
323.0°
102.0°

320.0°
320.0°
320.0°
320.0°
277.0°  320.0°
312.0° 320.0°
Results Calculation Time: 30/07/2022 16:08:56(Provisional)
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EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA-
YNOYPTEIO TOYPIIMOY

EAAHNIKOZ
OPFANIZMOZ
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EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA TOYPISMOY

Vi o1 ABAHTIEMO)
TENIKH FPAMMATEIA AGAHTIEMOY
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